SNOW  |  SEA  |  SILVER  |  NICKEL  |  CREAM  |  FOREST
DECORATIVE CERAMIC WALL TILES
ARLES
TOPCU
TILE + STONE
ARLES   |   TOPCU   |   2
Arles  |  Cream  |  Cream Decor Mix  |  Forest  |  4" x 12"
Wall Tile

ARLES CREAM DECOR MIX Ave. 14.5% Ave. 25 N/mm²     -       - GA / GLA Class 5     4     -   -
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING KEY
Arles
Thickness Pieces/Box Coverage/Box Weight/Box Boxes/Pallet Coverage/Pallet Weight/Pallet
4" x  12" 8 mm 40 pieces 12.92 Sf 34 lb 72 930.24 Sf 2,391 lb
Snow - 412ARLSNW    Snow Decor Mix - 412ARLSOD    Sea - 412ARLSEA    Silver - 412ARLSIL    Snow Decor Mix - 412ARLSID
Nickel - 412ARLNKL    Cream - 412ARLCRE    Cream Decor Mix - 412ARLCRD    Forest - 412ARLFOR
12" Quarter Round - 50 pieces     - 6 lb       -       -       -
Snow - ARLSNWQR1    Sea - ARLSEAQR1       Silver - ARLSILQR1    Nickel - ARLNKLQR1    Cream - ARLCREQR1
Forest - ARLFORQR1
Purchasing: